

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 442

Introduced by Murante, 49, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1           1. On page 5, line 20, strike "herein" and insert "in  
2 this subsection".

3           2. On page 7, lines 13 and 14, strike "sections 76-825  
4 to 86-894;", show as stricken, and insert "the Nebraska Condominium  
5 Act";.

6           3. On page 8, line 19, after "against" insert "the".

7           4. On page 10, line 19, strike "(1)" and insert "(a)";  
8 and in line 24 strike "(2)" and insert "(b)".

9           5. On page 11, line 11, strike "(3)" and insert "(c)"; in  
10 line 17 strike "(4)" and insert "(d)"; in line 21 strike "(5)" and  
11 insert "(e)"; and in line 23 strike "herein" and insert "in this  
12 section".